NEW GENERATION
FIBRE ROPE
FOR HEAVY TOWING
AND WINCHING
W
IN
CH
LI

Break Force
(Tonnes)
Winchline
Weight / 100m
kgs
6x36 IWRC
Wire Rope
Grade: 1960
Break Force
(tonnes)
6x36 IWRC
Wire Rope
Weight / 100m
kgs
D4BRS09WAM 9 9.7 1025 9.7 4.0 5.8 33.2
D4BRS12WAM 12 17.5 3050 17.5 7.8 10.3 58.8
D4BRS14WAM 14 21.2 2250 21.2 10.5 14.0 80.2
D4BRS16WAM 16 26.0 1720 26.0 12.0 18.3 104.0
D4BRS18WAM 18 33.0 1360 33.0 17.0 23.0 132.0
D4BRS20WAM 20 38.8 1100 38.8 20.0 28.4 163.0
D4BRS22WAM 22 47.0 904 47.0 25.0 34.5 197.0
D4BRS24WAM 24 55.0 760 55.0 29.0 41.0 235.0
D4BRS26WAM 26 64.5 650 64.5 34.0 48.1 276.0
D4BRS32WAM 32 84.6 1189 84.6 52.0 72.9 418.0
D4BRS36WAM 36 106.0 939 106.0 60.0 92.2 531.0
D4BRS44WAM 44 157.0 629 157.0 81.0 138.0 793.0
Note: Other sizes available on request.
Winchline to Wire Rope Comparison
at 50% Minimum Breaking Load = Safe Working load
UHMwPE Aramid Steel FES PA PP

Heavy Duty HT
Polyester Body & Eyes
Mongoose Recovery Strops
Stretch vs Break Load
Product Code Finished
Diameter
(mm)
Break
Load
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight of
completed
strop (kg)
D235BRY30T06 32 30 6 4.5
D235BRY30T10 32 30 10 7.0
D235BRY30T15 32 30 15 10.5
D235BRY30T20 32 30 20 14.0
D235BRY50T01 38 50 1 2.0
D235BRY50T03 38 50 3 4.0
D235BRY50T06 38 50 6 6.5
D235BRY50T10 38 50 10 10.0
D235BRY50T15 38 50 15 15.0
D235BRY50T20 38 50 20 20.5
D235BRY70T01 44 70 1 2.5
D235BRY70T03 44 70 3 4.5
D235BRY70T06 44 70 6 7.5
D235BRY70T10 44 70 10 13.0
D235BRY70T15 44 70 15 17.0
D235BRY70T20 44 70 20 28.0
D235BRY100T6 48 100 6 12.0
D235BRY100T10 48 100 10 15.5
D235BRY100T15 48 100 15 29.5
D235BRY100T20 48 100 20 34.0
D235BRY150T10 65 150 10 24.0
D235BRY150T20 65 150 20 47.0
D235BRY200T15 75 200 15 45.5
D235BRY300T15 82 300 15 65.0
Note: Other sizes and lengths made to order.
COLOURED
PINK FOR SAFETY
& EASY TOWING